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Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>

1045 Olive TFAR
Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org> Fri, May 1, 2020 at 1:18 PM
To: Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com
Cc: Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller
<kevin.keller@lacity.org>, Alexander Irvine <alex@irvineassoc.com>
Bcc: Adrienne Khorasanee <adrienne.khorasanee@lacity.org>, Terry Kaufmann Macias <terry.kaufmann-macias@lacity.org>

Hi Ryan,

We are in receipt of your email and form. 

We will review the form for accuracy prior to determining if the Project can be heard at the May 14th City Planning
Commission meeting.

Best regards,
Milena
  -- 

Milena Zasadzien
Senior City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning
221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
213.847.3636 | milena.zasadzien@lacity.org
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